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TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 1991 CONTINUED 

1990 - 1991 PARK FUND 

105180 BLAKENEY PAUL COMPANY 

113398 HONDA OF TULSA 

114338 SYSCO 
116622 CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 

116919 SEARS 

116923 GOLDSPOT DAIRY 

117210 SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC 

117212 TULSA BEEF & 

117487 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 

117500 TAYLOR'S GOOD PIES 

1175064 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

117510 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

117514 TAYLOR'S GOOD PIES 

117588 WATER EVENT 

117910 SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INE 

117911, WHITE SWAN INC 

118174 CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 

118475 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 

118482 FADLER COMPANY INC. 

118484 HAGMAN 'S 

118492 GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 

118498 GHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 

118891 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 

118896 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 

118897 FADLER COMPANY INC. 

118919 TULSA BEEF & 

118921 SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 

119002 FORD AUDIO VIDEO 

119133 LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY 

119645 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 

119785 BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO 

119948 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 

119972 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
119973 ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR 

1991 - 1992 PARK FUND 
200212 METRO OFFICE MACHINES 
200229 POWER SYSTEMS 
200433 TREAT RITE WATER 
200885 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 

200973 TREAT RITE WATER 
201033 SCOTT RICE CO INC 
201515 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 
201810 TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
201824 NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
201825 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
202001 PORTA-JOHN OF TULSA 
202009 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 

202046 RIVERSIDE TRACTOR INC 

1990 — 1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
1146501 SCHOLASTIC INC 
118754 WEEKLY READER 

1991 - 1992 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
200940 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
202303 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
202548 METROPOLITAN TULSA 
202576 SCHOLASTIC INC 
202577 IRVIN, JOHN 
203123 U S POSTMASTER 
203124 U S POSTMASTER 

1991 - 1992 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
202894 PARSONS CSR, DAVID B 
203060 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
203061 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
203062 SPRINGER CLINIC 
203043 DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 
203064 EASTERN OKLAHOMA 
203065 RAPTOU ALEXANDER D MD 
203066 TULSA RADIOLOGY 
203047 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
203068 WORKMED 
203049 WOOTAN DO, GERALD D 
203070 WORKMED 

1991 - 1992 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
203079 CANTRELL, JOHN F 

1991 - 1992 PARKING FUND 
202884 AMERICAN PARKING 

1991 - 1992 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

MAINT. 
RENTALS 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

RENTALS 

RENTALS 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

GAS 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

SERVICES 

RENTALS 

253.40 
34.90 

384.00 
250.60 

2,317.58 
16.47 

223.12 
277.29 
877.76 
28.80 
49.74 
45.54 
18.00 
10.50 

185.56 
295.89 
141.77 
995.15 
461.04 
555.09 
494.08 
75.59 

108.08 
753.79 

1,538.25 
380.00 
81.84 
23.88 
45.85 
136.78 
325.00 
297.63 
76.84 
291.55 

225.00 

150.00 

240.00 

276.00 

215.00 

118.96 

695.00 

43.50 

108.00 

168.75 

455.00 

276.00 

64.34 

871.60 

111.20 

101.58 
1,289.39 

150.00 
8.75 

22.08 
87.00 
17.40 

17.30 

408.17 

215.00 

57.06 

21.90 

735.31 

34.00 

1353.30 

697.15 

292.00 

65.00 

342.97 

4,145.19 

17,604.78 


