TUESDAY,	SEPTEMBER	3,	1991	CONTINUED

	LOCA DADIC CUND		
	1991 <u>PARK FUND</u> BLAKENEY PAUL COMPANY	SERVICES	253.40
105180	HONDA OF TULSA	SERVICES	34.90
113398		SERVICES	384.00
114338	SYSCO CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVICES	250.60
116622		SERVICES	2,317.58
116919	SEARS	SERVICES	16.67
116923	GOLDSPOT DAIRY	SERVICES	223.12
117210	SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC	SERVICES	277.29
117212	TULSA BEEF &		877.76
117487	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES	28.80
117500	TAYLOR'S GOOD PIES	SERVICES	
117506	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	49.74
117510	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	45.54
117514	TAYLOR'S GOOD PIES	SERVICES	18.00
	WATER EVENT	SERVICES	10.50
117588	SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC	SERVICES	185.56
117910	WHITE SWAN INC	SERVICES	295.89
117911	CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVICES	141.77
118174	CONTINENTAL BACTUS CO	SERVICES	995.15
118475	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	461.04
118482	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	555.09
118484	HAGMAN'S		496.08
118492	GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	SERVICES	
118498	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES	75.59
118891	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	108.08
118896	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES	753.79
118897	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	1,538.25
118919	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	380.00
118717	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES	81.84
	FORD AUDIO VIDEO	SERVICES	23.88
119002	LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY	SERVICES	35.85
119133		SERVICES	136.78
119645	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	325.00
119785	BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO		297.63
119968	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	
119972	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	76.84
119973	ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR	SERVICES	291 . 55
1991 -	1992 PARK FUND		
200212		SUPPLIES	225.00
200229	POWER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	150.00
200433	POWER SYSTEMS TREAT RITE WATER	MAINT.	240.00
200433	MCCAL COMMUNICATIONS	RENTAL S	274.00
		MAINT	215.00
200973	DOOTT DICE CO INC	CUBBLIEC	119 94
201033	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	/05.70
201515	SCOTT RICE CO INC CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	RESALE	673.00
201810	FUCKER CHEMICAL CU	SUPPLIES	43.30
201824	NICK KNOTT TURE SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	108.00
201825	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES	168.75
202001	OKLAHOMA TURF & PORTA-JOHN OF TULSA MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	RENTALS	455.00
202009			
202046	RIVERSIDE TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	64.34
2020.0			
1000	1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND		
116501	1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND SCHOLASTIC INC WEEKLY READER	SERVICES	871.60
110301	HEERLY BEADED	CERUICES	111 20
118/54	WEEKLY KEHDEK	SERVICES	111.20
1991 -	1992 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	245	101 50
200940	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CU.	GAS	101.58
505303	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,289.39
202568	METROPOLITAN TULSA	TRAINING	150.00
202576	SCHOLASTIC INC	SERVICES	8.75
202577	IRVIN, JOHN	SERVICES	22.08
203123	u s postmaster	SERVICES	87.00
203124	SCHOLASTIC INC IRVIN, JOHN U S POSTMASTER U S POSTMASTER	SERVICE	17.40
1991 -	1992 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND PARSONS CSR, DAVID B		
202894	PARSONS CSR. DAVID B	WORKERS COMP.	17.50
040505	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	408.17
	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO		
203062	SPRINGER CLINIC	WORKERS COMP.	
	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	WORKERS COMP.	
	EASTERN OKLAHOMA	WORKERS COMP.	75.31
	RAPTOU ALEXANDER D MD		
	TULSA RADIOLOGY	WORKERS COMP.	
	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER		
503098		WORKERS COMP.	
203069	WOOTAN DO, GERALD D	WORKERS COMP.	65.00
203070	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WORKERS COMP.	342.97
. ,			
1991 -	1992 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND		
203079		SERVICES	4,145.19
		· · - 	,
1991 -	1992 PARKING FUND		
202884			
	AMERICAN PARKING	RENTALS	17.604.78
202001	AMERICAN PARKING	RENTALS	17,604.78
	AMERICAN PARKING 1992 RESALE PROPERTY FUND	RENTALS	17,604.78